



\$~58

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 690/2025 & I.As. 16142/2025, 27253/2025**

TIPS FILMS LIMITED

.....Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Devangi Rai, Mr. Akshat
Agarwal and Mr. Pushkar Dwivedi, Advocates.

versus

HTTPS//0GOMOVIES.COM.TR/ & ORS.

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Rahul Malhotra and Ms. Manika
Mudgal, Advocates for D-31.

Mr. Yash Raj, Advocate for D-63, D-73 and D-75.

Mr. Mrinal Ojha, Mr. Debarshi Dutta, Mr. Arjun
Mookherjee, Mr. Shivam Tiwari and Mr. Aditya
Dash, Advocates for D-61.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

24.04.2026

%

List on 13.08.2026.

JYOTI SINGH, J

APRIL 24, 2026/AK